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	Meeting
	Autumn
	Spring
	Summer

	FGB (business)
	Wednesday 15th September 4:00 pm
	
	

	Leadership & Resource
	Thursday 30th September 4:00 pm
	Thursday 27th January 4.00 pm 
	Thursday 5th May 4.00 pm

	Children & Learning
	Thursday 14th October 4:00 pm
	Thursday 10th February 4:00 pm
	Thursday 16th June 4.00 pm

	Pay committee
	Thursday 21st  October tbc
	N/A
	N/A

	FGB
	Thursday 18th November 4:00 pm
	Thursday 17th March 4:00 pm
	Thursday 7th July 4.00 pm



